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The Menu of Joey's Italian from Syracuse contains about 109 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $15.6. What User likes about Joey's Italian:
I happened to be in town from Georgia for Aspen h o p and they took us out to dinner here. | highly recommend
the filet mignon Italian style butterfly cut it was the best steak I've ever had in my life! read more. Joey's Italian
from Syracuse is a good option for a bar if you want to have a beer after work and hang out with friends, Don't
miss the chance to eat the delicious pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. Moreover,
awaiting for you is typical Italian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, the menu also includes fine
vegetarian recipes.
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Soups

CHICKEN SOUP PASTINI $3.5

CAESAR SALAD
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $17.0

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Soup

ONION SOUP $4.8

Chops

VEAL CHOP $33.0

Snacks ohne Beilage

FRIED MOZZARELLA $5.8

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Frutti di Mare

HADDOCK FRANCAISE $19.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

STRACCIATELLA ROMANO $4.8

Soup & Salads

HOMEMADE MINESTRONE SOUP $3.5

Carni | Meat

VEAL BRACIOLA $23.0
LINGUINI RED CLAM SAUCE $17.5

USDA Prime Steaks & Chops

CENTER CUT NEW YORK STRIP $22.0

Pasta al forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $16.0
Steak & Chops

VEAL CHOP PIZZAIOLA $33.0
Prime Sleaks

FILET MIGNON CENTER CUT $29.0
Sauté Milks - Fed Veal -
Vitello

VEAL FRANCAISE $23.0
Second Piatti

VEAL SCALLOPINI $23.0
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VEATE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $18.0
Our Own Creation

SPINACH BREAD $5.8
fintipasto Station

PROSCIUTTO AND MELON $8.3
Soup &Eamp;amp; Salad
PASTA FAGIOLI $4.5

fippelizers Eamp;amp;
Snacks

BAKED STUFFED CLAMS $10.0

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

Steak and Seafood Co

STEAK AND SCAMPI $35.0

fRestaurant Category

ITALIAN

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
LASAGNE

Side dishes
GREENS AND BEANS $4.5
SAUTEED FRESH MUSHROOMS $3.8

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

SHRIMP

FILET ALA MILANESE $29.0
FILET ALA MARSALA $29.0
Tunch &ntrées

LINGUINI WHITE CLAM SAUCE $17.5
BEEF BRACIOLA $16.5

Specialty Side Orders

SAUTEED HOT OR SWEET

PEPPERS $3.8
SAUTEED FRESH ESCAROLE $5.0
Starters

CALAMARI STEAK $11.0
SHRIMP FRANCAISE $23.0
SURF TURF

Pastaand Ttalian Specialties
HOMEMADE FETTUCINNI $15.0
FETTUCINNI PESTOFREDO $17.5
STUFFED RIGATONI IN A VODKA $18.5
SAUCE .
Chicksen

CHICKEN ALA VERMOUTH $18.0
CHICKEN ALA FRANCAISE $18.0

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $18.0
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YVeal

VEAL MARSALA

VEAL PICCATA

VEAL AND SHRIMP ALFREDO
VEAL CHOP PORTABELLO

House specialties

CAVATELLI ALETEA
LINGUINI ALA TARANTESE
CHICKEN TETRAZINI
HADDOCK RATATOUILLE
STUFFED VEAL FRANCAISE

Seafood

SHRIMP MARINARA

CHILEAN SEA BASS PROVENCAL

$23.0
$23.0
$25.5
$36.0

$18.0
$22.0
$18.0
$18.5
$22.0

$23.0

BROILED AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER TAIL

LOBSTER TAIL FRA DIAVOLO
LOBSTER TAIL ROMANO
SHRIMP CASINO

Salads

Y CHEF SALAD

CAESAR SALAD FOR
“ ¥ TABLE SIDE CAESAR

FOR
SPINACH SALAD
ANTIPASTO ALA DELIA FOR
ROMAINE SALAD

FRESH TOMATO AND CUCUMBER

SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$11.0

$3.5
$4.8

$14.5

$8.0
$13.0
$4.8

$5.0

HOMEMADE LASAGNA
HOMEMADE RAVIOLI

HOMEMADE
MANICOTTI

HOMEMADE CANNELLONI
FETTUCINI ALFREDO
CAPPELLINI PUTTANESCA
TORTELLINI CARBONARA
RIGATONI

These types of dishes are
being served
J‘\ SALAD

'ii5 PASTA
E‘E!I, FISH
PIZZA

STEAK
SPAGHETTI

FILET
APPETIZER

fippetizers

()
1N ROASTED PEPPERS IN
2t OLIVE OIL FRESH
GARLIC

Q) MARINATED
ARTICHOKE HEARTS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BAKED STUFFED MUSHROOMS

HOT HORS D'OEUVRE PLATTER
FOR TWO

FRESH CLAMS OR MUSSELS
SHRIMP MILANESE

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$17.5
$16.0
$18.0

$6.5

$6.0

$11.0
$8.5

$20.0

$12.0
$23.0
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HOT SEAFOOD ANTIPASTO

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

$26.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI
SALMON
HADDOCK
SAUSAGE
PESTO
CHICKEN
MUSHROOMS

$23.0
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