



https://menulist.menu 6594 Thompson Rd, Syracuse, United States (+1)483154320315,(+1)3154320620 - http://www.joeysitalianrestaurant.com/





The Menu of Joey's Italian from Syracuse contains about 109 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.6. What User likes about Joey's Italian:

I happened to be in town from Georgia for Aspen h o p and they took us out to dinner here. I highly recommend the filet mignon Italian style butterfly cut it was the best steak I've ever had in my life! read more. Joey's Italian from Syracuse is a good option for a bar if you want to have a beer after work and hang out with friends, Don't miss the chance to eat the delicious pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. Moreover, awaiting for you is typical Italian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta, the menu also includes fine wegetarian recipes.

FRIED CALAMARI

7	

Soups		Soups: Zuppa	
CHICKEN SOUP PASTINI	\$3.5	STRACCIATELLA ROMANO	\$4.8
Salad		Soup & Salads	
CAESAR SALAD		HOMEMADE MINESTRONE SOUP	\$3.5
Chicken dishes		Carni / Meat	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$17.0	VEAL BRACIOLA	\$23.0
Beef dishes		Seafood Entrees	
FILET MIGNON		LINGUINI RED CLAM SAUCE	\$17.5
Tapas		USDA Prime Steaks & C	hops
EGGPLANT		CENTER CUT NEW YORK STRIP	\$22.0
Soup		Pasta al Forno Baked I	Pasta
ONION SOUP	\$4.8	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$16.0
Chops		Steak & Chops	
VEAL CHOP	\$33.0	VEAL CHOP PIZZAIOLA	\$33.0
Snacks ohne Beilage		Prime Steaks	
FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$5.8	FILET MIGNON CENTER CUT	\$29.0
Pasta Zutaten		Sauté Milk – Fed Veal –	
MEATBALLS		Vitello	
Frutti di Mare		VEAL FRANCAISE	\$23.0
HADDOCK FRANCAISE	\$19.0	Second Piatti	
Seafood Dishes		VEAL SCALLOPINI	\$23.0

SAUTEED FRESH MUSHROOMS

7 /	

			199
VEALE BEEF DISHES		Starters & Salads	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$18.0	ANTIPASTO	
Our Own Creation		SHRIMP	
SPINACH BREAD	\$5.8	Steaks	
		FILET ALA MILANESE	\$29.0
Antipasto Station		FILET ALA MARSALA	\$29.0
PROSCIUTTO AND MELON	\$8.3		
		Lunch Entrées	
Soup & Salad	Į.	LINGUINI WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$17.5
PASTA FAGIOLI	\$4.5	BEEF BRACIOLA	\$16.5
Appetizers & amp;amp;		Specialty Side Orders	
Snacks		SAUTÉED HOT OR SWEET PEPPERS	\$3.8
BAKED STUFFED CLAMS	\$10.0	SAUTÉED FRESH ESCAROLE	\$5.0
Neighborhood Burgers		Starters	
THE CLASSIC			
		CALAMARI STEAK	\$11.0
Steak and Seafood Co		SHRIMP FRANCAISE	\$23.0
STEAK AND SCAMPI	\$35.0	SURF TURF	
Restaurant Category		Pastaand Italian Specia	lties
		HOMEMADE FETTUCINNI	\$15.0
ITALIAN		FETTUCINNI PESTOFREDO	\$17.5
Main courses		STUFFED RIGATONI IN A VODKA SAUCE	\$18.5
CALAMARI			
LASAGNE		Chicken	
0		CHICKEN ALA VERMOUTH	\$18.0
Side dishes		CHICKEN ALA FRANCAISE	\$18.0
GREENS AND BEANS	\$4.5	CHICKEN PARM	

\$3.8

CHICKEN CACCIATORE

\$18.0

FRESH TOMATO AND CUCUMBER

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

100	
1	

Veal			Pasta		
VEAL MAR	SALA	\$23.0	HOMEMADE LASAGNA		\$16.0
VEAL PICC	CATA	\$23.0	(S.	HOMEMADE RAVIOLI	\$16.0
VEAL AND	SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$25.5		HOMEMADE	\$16.0
VEAL CHO	P PORTABELLO	\$36.0	LIOMENAS	MANICOTTI	646.0
			HOMEMADE CANNELLONI		\$16.0
House s	pecialties			I ALFREDO	\$17.5
CAVATELL	I ALETEA	\$18.0	CAPPELLINI PUTTANESCA		\$16.0
LINGUINI A	LA TARANTESE	\$22.0	TORTELLINI CARBONARA		\$18.0
CHICKEN 1	TETRAZINI	\$18.0	RIGATONI		
HADDOCK	RATATOUILLE	\$18.5	Those to	inos of dishos are	
STUFFED VEAL FRANCAISE		\$22.0	These types of dishes are		
			being so	ervea	
Seafood	l		1	SALAD	
SHRIMP MA	ARINARA	\$23.0	Toler Control	PASTA	
CHILEAN SEA BASS PROVENCAL				FISH	
BROILED A	AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER	ΓAIL	PIZZA		
LOBSTER	TAIL FRA DIAVOLO		STEAK		
LOBSTER	TAIL ROMANO		SPAGHET	П	
SHRIMP CA	ASINO	\$11.0	FILET		
			APPETIZE	R	
Salads			A 10		
100 Pm	CHEF SALAD	\$3.5	<i>Appetiz</i>	ers	
TANK!	CAESAR SALAD FOR	\$4.8	COL	ROASTED PEPPERS IN OLIVE OIL FRESH	\$6.5
Mar.	TABLE SIDE CAESAR	\$14.5		GARLIC	Ψ0.5
	FOR		2	MARINATED	\$6.0
SPINACH S		\$8.0		ARTICHOKE HEARTS	
ANTIPASTO ALA DELIA FOR \$13.0		\$13.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL		\$11.0
ROMAINE	SALAD	\$4.8	BAKED ST	UFFED MUSHROOMS	\$8.5

\$5.0

HOT HORS D'OEUVRE PLATTER

FRESH CLAMS OR MUSSELS

SHRIMP MILANESE

FOR TWO

\$20.0

\$12.0

\$23.0



HOT SEAFOOD ANTIPASTO \$26.0 SHRIMP SCAMPI \$23.0

STUFFED MUSHROOMS SALMON

HADDOCK

SAUSAGE

Dishes are prepared with

ESCARGOT	\$11.0	PESTO

SPINACH	\$5.0	CHICKEN
BROCCOLI	\$5.0	MUSHROOMS



Joey's Italian

6594 Thompson Rd, Syracuse, United States

Opening Hours:

--

